
*M yalen dena1alai 

SENATE 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

9/28/2021 4:13:17PMM 
RFQ-21-09-066 

MPE2 
RONALDC. GON}ALES 

Date 

No 

Requlsltioner 

Sir/Madam Canvasser 

envte all GEPS registered bidders to submit sealed quotallon tor the lem/s lsted below, address0d to the Chair wards Committee (BAC), 4/F Senate of the Phlippines, GSIS Bldg., Financlal Center, Panay CIly. The quotatlon orur 
ds 

equest No. PR-21-09-555 must be submitted to the Offlce of the Chairman, Blds and Awarda Committeo, Room 40 taiat, Bids and Awards Committee, Room 401, 4/F Senate of the Phillppines, GSIS Bullding, Financlal Center, Pasay y 
later than 5P.M. of 

Kindly observe and comply with the stated apeciflcatione / doacriptionsunit or oe TOr quotaion, and specify country of manufacture or origin in the Item, any orasure must be properly Inltialed by the bidder, Biddors r presumed to have reviewed all bids Indicated hereln before submisslon to the BAC, Plense do not forget to inaicait reterences in your envelope "PR NO. 
DATE: RFQ NO. Assigned Canvasser: CLO8ING 

LIKEWISE, ALL QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR AT LEAST THIRTY (30) TO FORTY FIVE (45) DAYS FROM THE CLOSING DATE OF POSTING WTH THE PhilGEPS AND SUBJECT TO THE GENERAL CONDITIONS FOUND AT THE BACK OF THIS FORM, 

ATTY. MARIA VALENTINA 8. CRUZ 

cHAIRPERSON 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

THE CHAIRMAN 
Bids and Awards Committeee 
clo Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee Room 401 4/, Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Bullding, Financlal Center, Pasay City 
Fax No. 552-6601 local 1602 or 552-6793 

Sir: 

AS requested in your letter above, we are pleased to quote hereunder our prlcels for the followlng tem/s subject to the 
General Conditions stated at the back: 

ITEM ITEM/S DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
APPROVED 

NO. QTY UNIT (Kindly indicate BRAND NAME &MODEL (Inclusive of all TOTAL BUDGET 
of item/s of your offer/bid) Taxes) 

PR-21-09-555 (MPFS) 
UNIT TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Part No. CB435A, 

original black, for HP LaserJet 1005/1006 
TONER CARTRIDGE, HP 80A (CF280A) Black 

Original, for HP LaserJet Pro 400 Printer M401d 

Php 8,000.00 
Php4,000.00/UNIT 

Php 6,500.00 
Php6,500.00/UNIT 

2 UNIT 

n 

Note: Out of stock in PSDBM 
Nothing Follows 

Remarks: 

RECEIVED 
SEP 2 2021 

BY: 
PROCUREMENT, PFS 

TME 

(QUOTATIiONS must be valid for at least thirty [30] to forty flve [45] days from closing date) 

TERMS OF DELIVERY 

TERMIS OF PAYMENT: Government Terms (NO C.O.D. / NO ADVANCE PAYMENT) 
(Name of Company) Address of Supplier 

E-Mail Address 
PhilGEPS Reg. No. Expiry Date: 

Tel./Fax No./s 

TIN 
(Signature over Printed Name Authorized Ropresentative) 

rgonzaleS 
9/28/2021/ 4:13.32PM 

Page 1 of1 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

